
Prenatal courses through December 2021 will be held virtually via Zoom.  Virtual
courses will be divided into two segments held on two different dates. It is ideal
for patients to participate between 28 and 32 weeks gestation.

2021 Courses (Virtual)
● Saturday, June 5 11:00am -2:00pm &

Monday, June 7 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● Saturday, July 3 11:00am - 2:00pm &

Tuesday, July 6 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● Saturday, August 7 11:00am - 2:00pm &

Monday, August 9 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● Saturday, September 4 11:00am - 2:00pm &

Monday, September 6 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● Saturday, October 2 11:00am - 2:00pm &

Monday, October 4 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● Saturday, November 6 11:00am - 2:00pm &

Monday, November 8 7:00pm - 8:30pm
● Saturday, December 4 11:00am - 2:00pm &

Monday, December 6 7:00pm - 8:30pm


